Bezirksklasse West Oberbayern Saison 2014-15

15.2.2015 Endstand nach dem 2. Wettkampftag

Platz Verein

oO~NO O A WNE

FC Puchheim 1
BSC Maisach 2
Seerose Eching
SG Raisting 2
MTV Berg

SV Fischen 2
SV Zuchering 2
FSG Neuburg 2

Mannschaft

Schiitzen

Moser Georg
Tanz Werner
Moore Philip

Tanz Werner
Kehm Holger
Mitterreiter Johann

Ringe

2771
2772
2716
2640
2575
2175
1369

801

Ringschnitt

189

Punkte

26 .
21 .
20 :
18 :
15
8:
2.
2.

o0 ~NDN

10
13
20
26
26



