Bezirksklasse West Oberbayern Saison 2014-15

15.2.2015 Endstand nach dem 2. Wettkampftag

Platz	z Verein	Ringe	Punl	ĸte
1	FC Puchheim 1	2771	26 :	2
2	BSC Maisach 2	2772	21:	7
3	Seerose Eching	2716	20:	8
4	SG Raisting 2	2640	18:	10
5	MTV Berg	2575	15 :	13
6	SV Fischen 2	2175	8:	20
7	SV Zuchering 2	1369	2:	26
8	FSG Neuburg 2	801	2:	26

Ringschnitt

Mannschaft 189

<u>Schützen</u>

Moser Georg

Tanz Werner

Moore Philip

Tanz Werner

Kehm Holger

Mitterreiter Johann